0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

Misc6/1/06
Tapes this season: 2
Spring 1974
May 1974Q 953 Los Angeles sermon (May 1974) Sermon4/19/99
Tapes this season: 1
Fall 1974
Fall 1974Q 1059
(Part 4)
Two sermons (first 20 October 1973; second Fall 1974) Sermon4/1/01
Fall 1974Q 1059
(Part 5)
Sermon of Fall 1974 (continuation of 1059 (Part 4)) Sermon4/1/01
Fall 1974Q 1059
(Part 6)
Sermon of Fall 1974 (continuation of 1059 (Part 4) and 1059 (Part 5)) Sermon4/1/01
10/15/1974Q 952 Political and religious lecture (15 October 1974) Sermon4/12/99
December 1974Q 633 Radio Broadcasts of Temple offers on SLA (December 1974) Misc4/1/02
Tapes this season: 5
Tapes this year: 10
Monday, January 01, 2007 Page 3 of 13

Tapes this season: 5
Spring 1978
Spring 1978Q 016 Shortwave broadcasts (Spring 1978) Jonestown7/1/01
early Spring
1978
Q 049 a Jonestown meeting (early Spring 1978) Jonestown5/13/00
Spring 1978Q 353 News and commentary (Spring 1978); Sermon (1972) News4/12/99
4/1/1978Q 757 Tim Stoen; White Night; revolutionary suicide (1 April 1978) Jonestown1/11/99
Note: One Concertape C-90/ “April 1 Sat Night Service” Gila wasn’t sure of length
4/2/1978Q 781 Jonestown meeting to greet new arrivals (2 April 1978) Jonestown6/1/05
Note: One ConcerTape C-120/ Service April 2
4/6/1978Q 807 Jonestown meeting (7 April 1978) Jonestown3/28/99
Note: One ConcerTape C-120/ Services Thursday April 6
4/8/1978Q 596A Meeting after accreditation of Jonestown school (March 1978) Jonestown1/1/06
Note: One Tracs 90/Service tape April 8
4/10/1978Q 600 Jonestown meeting (10 April 1978) Jonestown9/1/03
Note: One Scotch C-90/April 10 People’s Rally
4/12/1978Q 598 Elitism; racism in PT; self-criticism; ag report (12 April 1978) Jonestown1/15/99
Note: One Kmart 60/April 12 Peoples Ralley [sic]
4/12/1978Q 599 Jonestown meeting (12 April 1978) Jonestown5/15/99
Note: One Tracs 60/April 12 Peoples Ralley [sic]
4/12/1978Q 635 White Night, berating Stanley Clayton (12 April 1978) Jonestown2/5/99
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/ April 12 1978 Meeting #1
4/12/1978Q 636 White Night (continued from 635 through 639) Jonestown2/24/99
Note: One Tracs 60/ April 12 1978 Meeting #2
Monday, January 01, 2007 Page 7 of 13
  Tape Transcripts by Date
recompiled by
for Jonestown Institute
Spring 1978
4/12/1978Q 637 White Night (continued from 635 through 639) Jonestown2/26/99
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/ April 12 1978 Meeting #3
4/12/1978Q 638 White Night (continued from 635 through 639) Jonestown5/26/99
Note: One 60 min Compact cassette/ April 12 1978 Meeting #4
4/12/1978Q 639 White Night (continued from 635) Jonestown12/9/98
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/ April 12 1978 Meeting #5
4/12/1978Q 640 Jonestown meeting (April 1978) Jonestown9/1/03
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/ April 12 1978 Meeting #6
4/13/1978Q 588 Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown4/26/99
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 589 Answering questions of people, Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown4/22/99
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 590 Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown5/1/04
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 591 Discussion of relatives, Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown4/1/04
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 592 Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown4/1/06
Note: One unlabeled/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 594 Fantasy on torturing defectors, Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown10/4/00
Note: One Certron C-60/April 13 meeting
4/13/1978Q 595 Conspiracy, USSR, Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown1/25/99
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 Night meeting
4/13/1978Q 596 Emigrating to Cuba, Jonestown meeting (13 April 1978) Jonestown12/1/98
Note: One Audio Magnetics 60/April 13 meeting
4/15/1978Q 601 Jonestown meeting (15 April 1978) Jonestown6/4/99
Note: One unlabeled/April 15 meeting
4/15/1978Q 759 Radio broadcast, Tass correspondent (March 1978) News5/11/99
Note: One Tracs 60/ “April 15 News”
4/16/1978Q 741 Farm report, news (16 April 1978) News5/13/99
Note: One TDK C90/ “April 16, 78” longer than Maxell C90
4/17/1978Q 736 Press conference on Concerned Relatives (17 April 1978) Jonestown11/23/98
Note: One Tracs 60/ “Press Conference April 17” [Note: Continued on 740??]
May 1978Q 884 Press conference of supportive relatives (May 1978) Misc4/1/04
5/20/1978Q 284 News and commentary (May 1978) News4/16/99
Note: Labeled in part “May 20, 1978 4 Major Enemies of Internationl [sic] Communism”

for Jonestown Institute
Summer 1978
7/30/1978Q 402 News and commentary (30 July 1978) News6/1/06
Note: Labeled in part “July 30”
8/6/1978Q 184 News and commentary (6 August 1978) News1/1/06
Note: Labeled in part “Aug 6 Sunday”
8/19/1978Q 242 Crisis of October 1978 Jonestown5/10/99
Note: Labeled in part “Sat Nite Aug 19”
8/22/1978Q 698 Carlton Goodlett visit to Jonestown (August 1978) Jonestown4/1/03
Note: One Tracs 60/ “Carlton Goodlett 22/8/78 comments of Jonestown”
9/10/1978Q 285 News and commentary (10 September 1978) News5/1/04
Note: Labeled in part “16 Sept 78 Sat News”
Tapes this season: 5
Fall 1978
October 1978Q 245 Jonestown meeting, discussion of suicide (October 1978) Jonestown4/1/04
10/1/1978Q 352 Soviet consular visit to Jonestown community (1 October 1978) Jonestown9/1/03
Note: Labeled in part “10/1/78 Russian Guest”
10/2/1978Q 174 Music of the Jonestown Express (October 1978) Jonestown2/1/05
Note: Labeled in part “10/2/78 Band Music”
10/9/1978Q 182 Jim Jones reads news; Larry Schacht recounts Jim Jones miracles (9
October 1978)
Jonestown4/1/03
Note: Labeled in part “10/8/78, 10/9/78”
10/9/1978Q 886  News and commentary (9 October 1978) News4/1/04
10/13/1978Q 243 Jonestown admonition (October 1978) Jonestown5/13/00
Note: Labeled in part “10/13/78 Suicide 10/14/78”
10/13/1978Q 384 Jonestown in crisis (mid-October 1978) Jonestown4/1/02
Note: Labeled in part “10/13/78 10/14/78”
November 1978Q 161 Jonestown Meeting (November 1978) Jonestown4/1/03
11/9/1978Q 175 Jones announces Ryan’s plans to visit Jonestown (9 November 1978) Jonestown2/1/05
Note: Labeled in part “11/8/78 11/9/78”
11/10/1978Q 313 Jonestown meeting discusses Ryan's arrival (10 November 1978) Jonestown4/1/04
Note: Labeled in part “Peoples Rally 11/10/78”
11/11/1978Q 323 News; discussion of Leo Ryan's visit (11 November 1978) Jonestown7/1/01
Note: Labeled in part “Nov 11, 78 SAT News”
11/15/1978Q 320 News; discussion of Leo Ryan's visit (15 November 1978) Jonestown11/1/01
Note: Labeled in part “11/15/78 Wed”
11/16/1978Q 050 Jonestown community discusses Ryan's impending arrival (16
November 1978)
Jonestown5/1/04
11/17/1978Q 048 Rep. Ryan address to Jonestown community (17 November 1978) Jonestown9/1/03
11/18/1978Q 042 Death tape (18 November 1978) Jonestown6/1/01
Monday, January 01, 2007 Page 9 of 13
  Tape Transcripts by Date
recompiled by
for Jonestown Institute
Fall 1978
11/19/1978Q 875 Broadcasts of news of Ryan assassination (19 November 1978) Jonestown8/1/02
Tapes this season: 16
Tapes this year: 58
Monday, January 01, 2007 Page 10 of 13
  Tape Transcripts by Date